ouvelle Aquitaine Moyenne Distance - Championnat Ligu
ST PAUL LES DAX 22.3.2025
4012NA B.R.0.S

Ninon JOULIE 11/16 0K,

1705NA CMO

Course : T Full result on Webres

Distance : 2400m (Climbing 20m) 1. Elana ROCHE 0:18:34
2. Manon LE PORS 0:20:24

Time : 1:07:23 (28'05"/km)

3. Jeanne COUMAU 0:28:48

1. 00:08:07 257m 31'35"/km
2. 00:06:49 00:14:56 220m 30'59"/km
3. 00:01:58 00:16:54 55m 35'45"/km
4, 00:06:54 00:23:48 252m 27'23"/km
5. 00:03:52 00:27:40 240m 16'07"/km
6. 00:02:59 00:30:39 131m 22'46"/km
7. 00:06:47 00:37:26  183m 37'04"/km
8. 00:04:25 00:41:51 202m 21'52"/km
9. 00:01:54 00:43:45 102m 18'38"/km
10. 00:04:37 00:48:22 173m 26'41"/km
11. 00:15:11 01:03:33 214m 70'57"/km
12. 00:02:38 01:06:11 176m 14'58"/km
13. 00:01:12 01:07:23 179m 6'42"/km
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